[Bib# [FirstName [LastName [Gender [Club [Mass Start, Skiathlon [Relay team member's name | Start Time | Finish Time
121 Juniper Zylstra-Moore Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Matoo's return 10:45 9:14:23
102 Forest Zylstra-Moore Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Matoo's return 10:45 9:36:51
113 Zoey Clemmens Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Matoo's return 10:45 9:52:20
114 Maddie Vande Graaf Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Matoo's return 10:45 10:57:15
105 Lauren Hrooshkin Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Matoo's return 10:45 13:47:59
116 Orainna Patsiatzis Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Matoo's return 10:45 13:59:59
106 Noah Borup Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Matoo's return 10:45 DNS
107 Millie Hredil Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Matoo's return 10:45 DNS
122 Wesley Hrooshkin Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Matoo's return 10:45 DNS
207 Theo Vande Graaf Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Two Towers return 10:45 5:11:41
223 Wilhelmina Meeseewaypetung Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Two Towers return 10:45 5:23:47
224 Kaliyah Meeseewaypetung Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Two Towers return 10:45 5:30:59
219 Piper Chen Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Two Towers return 10:45 6:20:23
221 Hannah Euler-Hynes Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Two Towers return 10:45 6:32:50
213 Henry Chen Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Two Towers return 10:45 6:46:20
217 Zaviel Barry Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Two Towers return 10:45 7:24:59
214 lzzy Harland Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Two Towers return 10:45 DNS
216 Charlie Christie Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Two Towers return 10:45 DNS
218 Charles O'Connor Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Two Towers return 10:45 DNS
220 Ella Martin Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Two Towers return 10:45 DNS
232 Wyatte Elliot Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Bunny return 10:45 6:45:57
228 Natalia Ostamas Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Bunny return 10:45 8:47:58
225 Collin Fontaine Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Bunny return 10:45 DNS
230 Rynne Elliot Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Bunny return 10:45 DNS
310 Layton Crookall Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Bunny return 10:45 DNS
311 )) Chen Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Bunny return 10:45 DNS
313 Birdie Harland Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Bunny return 10:45 DNS
314 lvy Horton Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Bunny return 10:45 DNS
315 George Oskineegish Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Bunny return 10:45 DNS
316 Alice Manata Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Bunny return 10:45 DNS
318 Myla McDonald-Deluca Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Bunny return 10:45 DNS
320 Roger Van Belleghem Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Bunny return 10:45 DNS
323 Bennett Rose Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Bunny return 10:45 DNS
324 Daphne Van Belleghem Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Bunny return 10:45 DNS
326 Seth Fobister Jack Rabbits and Bunnies Bunny return 10:45 DNS
240 Josh Perrier M KNBC U12B 2.5Km 11:20 18:50:00
383 Vibha Raghavendran F Red River Nordic U14G 4Km 11:20 27:06:00
385 Leah Bissonnette F KNBC U14G 4Km 11:20 28:54:00
329 Graham Tinker M Teulon Cross Country SkiClub  U14B 4Km 11:20 30:18:00
381 Marko Kiriakidis M Red River Nordic U14B 4Km 11:20 31:31:00
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352 Ethan Martin

382 Jace Carr

413 Nolan Longe

403 Abbie Skomoroh
402 Aria Krushel-Wiebe
401 |zabelle Barry

400 Grady Pelletier

146 Katherine  Styrchak

147 Danijela Kiriakidis

148 Sabrina Stoddart

145 Leah Marek

142 Murray Carter

124 Ethen Bergman

141 Xavier Krushel-Wiebe
144 Jason Howden

143 Mark Seel

129 Kyle Barry

156 Sara Germain

406 Brett Klausen

157 Jennifer Findlay

407 Janet Findlay

158 Crystal Kirby-Peloquin
408 Yana Sobiski

159 Joanne Sanders

409 Marni Crymble

160 Jackie Hummelbrunner
410 Logan Skead

162 nicholas dumontier
412 Stephanie dumontier

163 Charlotte  Neufeld
413 Nolan Longe
166 Tracy Munn

416 Bonnie Tinker

X T mm

XXXXXXXTmmm™mm

Kenora Nordic (MB)
Kenora Nordic (MB)
Kenora Nordic (MB)

Big Thunder Nordic
Red River Nordic
Red River Nordic
Red River Nordic

Red River Nordic

Red River Nordic
Kenora Nordic (MB)
Boundary Trails Nordic
Red River Nordic

Big Thunder Nordic
Red River Nordic

DTN

none

Red River Nordic

Red River Nordic
Red River Nordic

Kenora Nordic (MB)
Kenora Nordic (MB)

Kenora Nordic (MB)
N/A

DTN
NONE

Kenora Nordic (MB)
Kenora Nordic (MB)

Kenora Nordic (MB)
Kenora Nordic (MB)

Kenora Nordic (MB)
Kenora Nordic (MB)

KNBC

U14B 4Km
U14B 4Km
Relay Team -Open Men and Women

U16G 8Km
U16G 8Km
U16G 8Km
U16B 8Km

Open & Master Woman 10Km
Open & Master Woman 10Km
Open & Master Woman 10Km
Open & Master Woman 10Km
Open &Master Men 10Km
Open & Master Men 10Km
Open & Master Men 10Km
Open &Master Men 10Km
Open & Master Men 10Km
Open & Master Men 10Km

Relay Team -Open Men and Women
Relay Team -Open Men and Women

Relay Team -Open Men and Women
Relay Team -Open Men and Women

Relay Team -Open Men and Women
Relay Team -Open Men and Women

Relay Team -Open Men and Women
Relay Team -Open Men and Women

Relay Team -Open Men and Women
Relay Team -Open Men and Women

Relay Team -Open Men and Women
Relay Team -Open Men and Women

Relay Team -Open Men and Women
Relay Team -Open Men and Women

Relay Team -Open Men and Women

Teulon Cross Country SkiClub Relay Team -Open Men and Women

Charlotte Neufeld

Brett Klausen
Sara Germain

Janet Findlay
Jennifer Findlay

Yana Sobiski

Crystal Kirby-Peloquin

2 Girls one Cup

Logan Skead
Jackie Hummelbrunner

Stephanie Dumontier
Nicholas Dumontier

Nolan Longe
Charlotte Neufeld

Bonnie Tinker
Tracy Munn

11:20
11:20
11:20

11:50
11:50
11:50
11:50

12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30

12:30
12:30

12:30
12:30

12:30
12:30

12:30
12:30

12:30
12:30

12:30
12:30

12:30
12:30

12:30
12:30

33:57:00
DNF

2:09:18 ?

30:46:00
37:43:00
2:36:58
2:43:31

53:38:00
1:05:07:00
1:18:13:00

DSQ

30:20:00

37:31:00

41:43:00

46:03:00

53:02:00

53:28:00

1:17:20:00

51:06:00

1:04:33:00

1:06:42:00

1:11:28:00

50:28:00

1:05:13:00

42:36:00
42:43:00



