

Bib#	FirstName	LastName	Gender	Club	Mass Start, Skiathlon	Relay team member's name	Start Time	Finish Time
121	Juniper	Zylstra-Moore		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies			10:45	9:14:23
102	Forest	Zylstra-Moore		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies			10:45	9:36:51
113	Zoey	Clemmens		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies			10:45	9:52:20
114	Maddie	Vande Graaf		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies			10:45	10:57:15
105	Lauren	Hrooshkin		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies			10:45	13:47:59
116	Orainna	Patsiatzis		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies			10:45	13:59:59
106	Noah	Borup		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies			10:45	DNS
107	Millie	Hredil		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies			10:45	DNS
122	Wesley	Hrooshkin		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies			10:45	DNS
207	Theo	Vande Graaf		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Two Towers return		10:45	5:11:41
223	Wilhelmina	Meeseewaypetung		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Two Towers return		10:45	5:23:47
224	Kaliyah	Meeseewaypetung		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Two Towers return		10:45	5:30:59
219	Piper	Chen		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Two Towers return		10:45	6:20:23
221	Hannah	Euler-Hynes		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Two Towers return		10:45	6:32:50
213	Henry	Chen		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Two Towers return		10:45	6:46:20
217	Zaviel	Barry		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Two Towers return		10:45	7:24:59
214	Izzy	Harland		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Two Towers return		10:45	DNS
216	Chartie	Christie		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Two Towers return		10:45	DNS
218	Charles	O'Connor		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Two Towers return		10:45	DNS
220	Ella	Martin		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Two Towers return		10:45	DNS
232	Wyatte	Elliot		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Bunny return		10:45	6:45:57
228	Natalia	Ostamas		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Bunny return		10:45	8:47:58
225	Collin	Fontaine		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Bunny return		10:45	DNS
230	Rynne	Elliot		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Bunny return		10:45	DNS
310	Layton	Crookall		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Bunny return		10:45	DNS
311	JJ	Chen		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Bunny return		10:45	DNS
313	Birdie	Harland		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Bunny return		10:45	DNS
314	Ivy	Horton		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Bunny return		10:45	DNS
315	George	Oskineegish		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Bunny return		10:45	DNS
316	Alice	Manata		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Bunny return		10:45	DNS
318	Myla	McDonald-Deluca		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Bunny return		10:45	DNS
320	Roger	Van Belleghem		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Bunny return		10:45	DNS
323	Bennett	Rose		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Bunny return		10:45	DNS
324	Daphne	Van Belleghem		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Bunny return		10:45	DNS
326	Seth	Fobister		Jack Rabbits and Bunnies	Bunny return		10:45	DNS
240	Josh	Perrier	M	KNBC	U12B 2.5Km		11:20	18:50:00
383	Vibha	Raghavendran	F	Red River Nordic	U14G 4Km		11:20	27:06:00
385	Leah	Bissonnette	F	KNBC	U14G 4Km		11:20	28:54:00
329	Graham	Tinker	M	Teulon Cross Country Ski Club	U14B 4Km		11:20	30:18:00
381	Marko	Kiriakidis	M	Red River Nordic	U14B 4Km		11:20	31:31:00

Bib#	FirstName	LastName	Gender	Club	Mass Start, Skiathlon	Relay team member's name	Start Time	Finish Time
352	Ethan	Martin	M	Kenora Nordic (MB)	U14B 4Km		11:20	33:57:00
382	Jace	Carr	M	Kenora Nordic (MB)	U14B 4Km		11:20	DNF
413	Nolan	Longe		Kenora Nordic (MB)	Relay Team -Open Men and Women	Charlotte Neufeld	11:20	2:09:18 ?
403	Abbie	Skomoroh	F	Big Thunder Nordic	U16G 8Km		11:50	30:46:00
402	Aria	Krushel-Wiebe	F	Red River Nordic	U16G 8Km		11:50	37:43:00
401	Izabelle	Barry	F	Red River Nordic	U16G 8Km		11:50	2:36:58 42:36:00
400	Grady	Pelletier	M	Red River Nordic	U16B 8Km		11:50	2:43:31 42:43:00
146	Katherine	Styrchak	F	Red River Nordic	Open & Master Woman 10Km		12:30	53:38:00
147	Danijela	Kiriakidis	F	Red River Nordic	Open & Master Woman 10Km		12:30	1:05:07:00
148	Sabrina	Stoddart	F	Kenora Nordic (MB)	Open & Master Woman 10Km		12:30	1:18:13:00
145	Leah	Marek	F	Boundary Trails Nordic	Open & Master Woman 10Km		12:30	DSQ
142	Murray	Carter	M	Red River Nordic	Open & Master Men 10Km		12:30	30:20:00
124	Ethen	Bergman	M	Big Thunder Nordic	Open & Master Men 10Km		12:30	37:31:00
141	Xavier	Krushel-Wiebe	M	Red River Nordic	Open & Master Men 10Km		12:30	41:43:00
144	Jason	Howden	M	DTN	Open & Master Men 10Km		12:30	46:03:00
143	Mark	Seel	M	none	Open & Master Men 10Km		12:30	53:02:00
129	Kyle	Bary	M	Red River Nordic	Open & Master Men 10Km		12:30	53:28:00
156	Sara	Germain		Red River Nordic	Relay Team -Open Men and Women	Brett Klausen	12:30	1:17:20:00
406	Brett	Klausen		Red River Nordic	Relay Team -Open Men and Women	Sara Germain	12:30	
157	Jennifer	Findlay		Kenora Nordic (MB)	Relay Team -Open Men and Women	Janet Findlay	12:30	
407	Janet	Findlay		Kenora Nordic (MB)	Relay Team -Open Men and Women	Jennifer Findlay	12:30	51:06:00
158	Crystal	Kirby-Peloquin		Kenora Nordic (MB)	Relay Team -Open Men and Women	Yana Sobiski	12:30	1:04:33:00
408	Yana	Sobiski		N/A	Relay Team -Open Men and Women	Crystal Kirby-Peloquin	12:30	
159	Joanne	Sanders		DTN	Relay Team -Open Men and Women		12:30	1:06:42:00
409	Mami	Crymble		NONE	Relay Team -Open Men and Women	2 Girls one Cup	12:30	
160	Jackie	Hummelbrunner		Kenora Nordic (MB)	Relay Team -Open Men and Women	Logan Skead	12:30	
410	Logan	Skead		Kenora Nordic (MB)	Relay Team -Open Men and Women	Jackie Hummelbrunner	12:30	1:11:28:00
162	nicholas	dumontier		Kenora Nordic (MB)	Relay Team -Open Men and Women	Stephanie Dumontier	12:30	50:28:00
412	Stephanie	dumontier		Kenora Nordic (MB)	Relay Team -Open Men and Women	Nicholas Dumontier	12:30	
163	Charlotte	Neufeld		Kenora Nordic (MB)	Relay Team -Open Men and Women	Nolan Longe	12:30	
413	Nolan	Longe		Kenora Nordic (MB)	Relay Team -Open Men and Women	Charlotte Neufeld	12:30	
166	Tracy	Munn		KNBC	Relay Team -Open Men and Women	Bonnie Tinker	12:30	
416	Bonnie	Tinker		Teulon Cross Country Ski Club	Relay Team -Open Men and Women	Tracy Munn	12:30	1:05:13:00